
OWT Professional No Last Name First Name Mailing Address City State Zip Code Phone Email Address
1937 Acker Alan 805 W 1st St Fremont NE 68025 402-721-8474
2268 Anderson Roger 630 Frontier Ln North Platte NE 69101 308-534-1201 rogeranderson621@gmail.com
2416 Coady Keenan PO Box 601 Mc Cook NE 69001 308-737-3604 keenancoady@gmail.com
2953 Goss Mathew 7652 County Road 61 Julesburg CO 80737 970-481-6225 Mathew@southplatteseptic.com
2361 Hansen Michael 120 Rodeo Rd North Platte NE 69101 308-534-5020 hansensplumbing@hotmail.com
2527 Hochstein Marcus PO Box 142 Eagle NE 68347 402-730-7749 midiggers@hotmail.com
1001 Hofmann Daniel 814 S 3rd St Norfolk NE 68701 402-371-7020 dvhofmann@telebeep.com
1197 Jakoubek Lloyd 13800 NW 70th St Raymond NE 68428 402-783-2663 jakoubek63@windstream.net
2287 Johnson Blain 8533 E State Highway 41 Adams NE 68301 402-610-2270 xlcontracting10@gmail.com
2797 Journey Andrew 1001 O St Aurora NE 68818 402-631-7337 cpiandrew@52inspect.com
2496 Kardell Luke 1681 County Road 16 Ames NE 68621 402-719-3581 luke@kardellse.com
2467 Kessler Larry 200205 Rolling Hills Rd Scottsbluff NE 69361 308-631-9594 advancedseptic17@gmail.com
2040 Kubik Jason 7601 Martell Rd Hickman NE 68372 402-475-2462 southwicksewer@yahoo.com
2410 Larson Nicholas 81 Cottonwood Dr Columbus NE 68601 402-304-2245 Nickjl7919@gmail.com
1864 Lauby Matt 39103 US Highway 77 Blue Springs NE 68318 402-645-3518 laubypha@gmail.comm
2549 Luikens Austin PO Box 1753 Scottsbluff NE 69363 308-641-2423 luikenswells@outlook.com
2976 Metz Jacob 4810 N 57th St., Ste. 1 Lincoln NE 68507 402-942-4037 jake@lincolndemoandex.com
2392 Morland Kurt 5201 Scouts Rest Ranch Rd North Platte NE 69101 308-534-7040 kmorland1978@gmail.com
1293 Mullally Tom PO Box 400 North Bend NE 68649 402-652-3744 mullallytom@hotmail.com
1133 Nelson Robert 1102 Tomahawk Rd North Platte NE 69101 308-532-6870
2373 Noerrlinger James 2200 W Shore Dr Union NE 68455 402-263-3265 wacondajim@gmail.com
2634 Preister Austin 45349 Ann St Cornlea NE 68642 402-276-1290 preisterwell@hotmail.com
1708 Schlaepfer Bill PO Box 177 Gering NE 69341 308-436-4617 bill@gvpman.com
2427 Shepherd Kyle 13280 W North River Rd North Platte NE 69101 308-520-0291 kshepherd@urnrd.org
1249 Thompson Gary 14957 W Power Rd North Platte NE 69101 308-530-1469 plattevalleyseptic@hotmail.com
2349 Tumlinson John 1197 L Rd Central City NE 68826 308-946-3771 nha@hamilton.net
2398 Tumlinson Stephanie 1197 L Rd Central City NE 68826 308-946-3771 steph@nhahvac.com
2283 Ward Andrew 230 S Government St Valentine NE 69201 402-376-2013 thecementplant@gmail.com
1044 Ward Jeff 161 N Hall St Valentine NE 69201 402-376-1240 Jeffward0108@gmail.com
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